TIMETABLE- GDANSK / CHOJNICE/ BREMEN / AMSTERDAM

Daily departure

from Poland City Place of departure [ arrival Arrival to Poland
18:30 STAROGARD GD. Parking at gas St?éir?;’; 5’;827?; ul. Krasickiego, 05:45
19:15 CZERSK Parking, ul. Kosciuszki 1A 05:10
19:40 CHOJNICE Railway station, ul. Nad Dworcem 8 04:50
19:55 CZEUCHOW Bus station, ul. Wojska Polskiego 5 04:30
20:45 JASTROWIE Pod Orfem inn, ul. Kieniewicza 51 04:00
2115 PEA Railway station,vﬁlbgﬁ%rg;&tnagICSetne:rrc;?o 1 (next to the 03:30
21:45 WALCZ Bus station ul. Kolejowa 27 03:00
22:45 RECZ Inter Brzoz inn, ul Promenada 1 02:00
23:20 STARGARD Szcz. Bus station, ul. Szczeciriska 9 01:30
23:59 SZCZECIN Railway station, main entrance on ul. Kolumba 01:00
00:20 Kotbaskow o / Pomellen ** granica / border 00:30
02:15 Berlin Z0OB am Funturm Masurenalle, platform 55 22:30
02:40 Berlin Schénefeld Parking 'P BUS' at terminal B (Busparkplatz) 22:00
05:20 HAMBURG ZOB Adenauerallee 20:00
06:45 LUBECK * Beim Retteich 18:40
06:20 TOSTEDT Kaufhaus BADE 19:00
07:15 BREMA ZOB Breitenweg 18:00
08:00 Bremerhaven * BUSBAHNHOF -Friedrich-Ebert-Strasse 73 16:45
08:05 OLDENBURG ZOB, st. D1 17:00
08:50 LEER ZOB, st 1A 16:15
09:20 Bunde / Winschoten D/NL granica / border 15:45
09:55 GRONINGEN Central Station, Eurolines Bus Stop 15:00
12:25 AMSTERDAM Eurolines Coach Station Duivendrecht Stationsplein 13:00

Arrival to Germany|

* connecting services /

** possible transfers

TELEPHONE NUMBER TO BUSSES: PL 0048 883 371 823, DE 0049 163 332 55 91
CUSTOMER SERVICE NUMBER: 94 719 20 30
OFFICE IN GDANSK: 58 320 36 30, 58 306 48 43
OFFICE IN KOSZALIN: 94 346 69 00

BAGGAGE: The Passenger is entitled to carry one piece of baggage weighing up to 25 kg (also known as checked baggage) and one piece of baggage
accompanying the Passenger during the journey, of a weight of up to 5 kg (referred to as hand baggage). Additional baggage may be conferred by the
Passenger only upon providing prior notice to the carrier. If the Passenger fails to inform the Carrier of his or her intention to confer additional baggage,

said baggage may be carried only if there is sufficient space in the hold of the vehicle.

TICKET: OPEN tickets remain valid for 6 months from the date of departure.

The Passenger may withdraw from the carriage contract before the beginning of the journey. In such situation the Carrier shall be entitled to subtract from

the value of the ticket the following amounts:

A)
B)

BEFORE DEPARTURE;

C)

TIME, ON THE BASIS OF A RETURN TICKET;,

D)
DEPARTURE.

The Carrier is entitled to introduce transfers during the journey and implement connecting services operated with other motor vehicles, provided that such

is necessary for logistical reasons and does not effect an unjustified prolongation of the journey.

Provision by the Passenger to the Carrier of a telephone contact number does not constitute an obligation of the Carrier to inform the Passenger of any

delay in the execution of the carriage contract.

Daily departure
to Poland

20% OF THE VALUE OF THE TICKET IN THE EVENT OF CANCELLATION OF A CARRIAGE CONTRACT 7 DAYS BEFORE DEPARTURE;

50% OF THE VALUE OF THE TICKET IN THE EVENT OF CANCELLATION OF A CARRIAGE CONTRACT BETWEEN 6 DAYS AND 24 HOURS

80% OF THE VALUE OF THE TICKET IN THE CASE OF NON-USE OF THE RETURN PORTION OF THE TICKET WITHIN THE AGREED TRAVEL

90% OF THE VALUE OF THE TICKET IN THE EVENT OF CANCELLATION OF A CARRIAGE CONTRACT LESS THAN 24 HOURS BEFORE




